
Schiedsrichter 1: Lukas Müller
Zeitnehmer/in: Ingolf Gutsche

Schiedsrichter 2: Robert Müller (SR)
Sekretär/in: Gerd Höpfner

SV Union Halle-Neustadt Auszeiten: 28:48

NR. NAME TORE 7m VER. 2 MINUTEN DIS.
12 Sará Suba
27 Lara-Sophie Lepschi
10 Viktoria Marksteiner
13 Madeleine Östlund 2 15:37
14 Tina Wagenlader 3 29:44
15 Jenny Emily Illge
17 Emma Hertha 1
19 Lea Gruber 6
22 Tabea Wipper 1
25 Lilli Röpcke 2
26 Cara Reuthal 9 2/2
37 Laura Penzes 6 1/1
72 Ilona Kieffer 32:29
74 Hannah Lena Wilke 1
OA Andreas Wiese
OB Ines Seidler
OC Felix Gühlcke
OD Annika Thiede

HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76 Auszeiten: 22:49 / 27:11 / 49:00

NR. NAME TORE 7m VER. 2 MINUTEN DIS.
11 Katja Grewe
73 Liv-Stine Eckardt

4 Carina Senel 2
8 Patricia Nikolic 1
9 Ronja Bühler 2

10 Jessie van de Ruit 1
15 Cassandra Nanfack 4
22 Mia Elisa Bomnueter 2
24 Merit Müller 2
26 Melina Fabisch 1
77 Vanessa Brandt 2
78 Paulina Uścinowicz 9 7/8
OA Samantha Sklorz
OB Jonas Schlender
OC Oliver Agosti
OD Lara Karathanassis
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19 : 13 31 : 26

2. Bundesliga Frauen  2024/2025
SV Union Halle-Neustadt - HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76
Spiel: Spiel 21-7-167 am 16.03.2025 um 16:00 Uhr
Spielort: SWH.arena
Zuschauer: 782 Beginn: 15:58 Pause von: 16:35
Endstand: 31 : 26 (19 : 13) Ende: 17:22 Pause bis: 16:50
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Verlauf:

SPIELMINUTE EREIGNIS
01:08 Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 0 : 1
01:16 Tor durch Lea Gruber (Nr.19 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 1 : 1
01:56 Tor durch Merit Müller (Nr.24 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 1 : 2
02:42 Tor durch Ronja Bühler (Nr.9 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 1 : 3
03:57 7-Meter-Tor durch Laura Penzes (Nr.37 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 2 : 3
04:43 Tor durch Emma Hertha (Nr.17 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 3 : 3
06:12 Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 4 : 3
08:19 Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 4 : 4
08:48 Tor durch Lea Gruber (Nr.19 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 5 : 4
09:33 7-Meter-Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 5 : 5
10:40 Tor durch Carina Senel (Nr.4 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 5 : 6
11:11 Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 6 : 6
11:29 Tor durch Madeleine Östlund (Nr.13 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 7 : 6
13:40 7-Meter-Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 7 : 7
14:49 Tor durch Lea Gruber (Nr.19 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 8 : 7
15:03 Tor durch Melina Fabisch (Nr.26 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 8 : 8
15:10 Tor durch Lea Gruber (Nr.19 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 9 : 8
15:37 Madeleine Östlund (Nr.13 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) wurde verwarnt.
16:00 Tor durch Laura Penzes (Nr.37 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 10 : 8
17:42 7-Meter-Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 10 : 9
19:08 7-Meter-Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 10 : 10
19:45 Tor durch Carina Senel (Nr.4 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 10 : 11
20:11 Tor durch Laura Penzes (Nr.37 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 11 : 11
21:45 Tor durch Laura Penzes (Nr.37 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 12 : 11
22:11 7-Meter-Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 12 : 12
22:48 Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 13 : 12
22:49 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76 Team-Timeout.
23:27 Tor durch Vanessa Brandt (Nr.77 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 13 : 13
23:49 Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 14 : 13
24:25 Tor durch Madeleine Östlund (Nr.13 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 15 : 13
25:39 Tor durch Lea Gruber (Nr.19 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 16 : 13
26:22 Tor durch Laura Penzes (Nr.37 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 17 : 13
27:08 Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 18 : 13
27:11 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76 Team-Timeout.
28:48 SV Union Halle-Neustadt Team-Timeout.
29:19 Tor durch Laura Penzes (Nr.37 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 19 : 13
29:44 Tina Wagenlader (Nr.14 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
30:00 7-Meter-Versuch durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76)
31:51 Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 20 : 13
32:29 Ilona Kieffer (Nr.72 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
33:25 Tor durch Tina Wagenlader (Nr.14 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 21 : 13
33:36 Tor durch Patricia Nikolic (Nr.8 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 21 : 14
36:53 Tor durch Hannah Lena Wilke (Nr.74 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 22 : 14
37:17 Tor durch Mia Elisa Bomnueter (Nr.22 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 22 : 15

2. Bundesliga Frauen  2024/2025
SV Union Halle-Neustadt - HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76
Spiel: Spiel 21-7-167 am 16.03.2025 um 16:00 Uhr
Spielort: SWH.arena
Zuschauer: 782 Beginn: 15:58 Pause von: 16:35
Endstand: 31 : 26 (19 : 13) Ende: 17:22 Pause bis: 16:50
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SPIELMINUTE EREIGNIS
39:11 7-Meter-Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 23 : 15
40:20 Tor durch Lea Gruber (Nr.19 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 24 : 15
41:04 Tor durch Jessie van de Ruit (Nr.10 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 24 : 16
41:15 Tor durch Lilli Röpcke (Nr.25 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 25 : 16
41:53 Tor durch Tina Wagenlader (Nr.14 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 26 : 16
42:31 Tor durch Mia Elisa Bomnueter (Nr.22 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 26 : 17
43:13 Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 27 : 17
44:04 Tor durch Vanessa Brandt (Nr.77 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 27 : 18
44:44 Tor durch Tina Wagenlader (Nr.14 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 28 : 18
45:13 Tor durch Cassandra Nanfack (Nr.15 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 28 : 19
48:46 Tor durch Cassandra Nanfack (Nr.15 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 28 : 20
49:00 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76 Team-Timeout.
49:46 Tor durch Lilli Röpcke (Nr.25 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 29 : 20
50:16 Tor durch Ronja Bühler (Nr.9 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 29 : 21
51:01 7-Meter-Tor durch Cara Reuthal (Nr.26 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 30 : 21
51:55 7-Meter-Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 30 : 22
52:36 Tor durch Tabea Wipper (Nr.22 SV Union Halle-Neustadt) 31 : 22
55:07 Tor durch Merit Müller (Nr.24 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 31 : 23
57:00 Tor durch Cassandra Nanfack (Nr.15 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 31 : 24
58:36 Tor durch Cassandra Nanfack (Nr.15 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 31 : 25
59:57 7-Meter-Tor durch Paulina Uścinowicz (Nr.78 HSV Solingen-Gräfrath 76) 31 : 26
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